**Pool and Spa wire can only exit in standard manner
COMPATIBLE POWER SUPPLIES
Interior Applications
● Q6M-DC+CAP
● QTM-DC+CAP
● QTM-eLED
● QTM-eLED(L)
● QTM-eLED(E)

Up/Down Bend only
MOUNTING CLIPS
ORDERING GUIDE
Q-Tran introduces the first encapsulated linear LED fixture designed and manufactured in the USA. The Q-CAP-D1 is a flexible,
IP68 LED Fixture that maximizes lumens and is aesthetically pleasing. The flexible white exterior has either clear (>390lm/ft) or
translucent (>290lm/ft) Polyurethane (PU). The Q-CAP-D1 has the ability to bend up or down, with a 6" bending radius. The
diode-free translucent finish creates a completely homogenous fixture. Encapsulated in durable PU; it is UV protected and
impervious to chlorinated and salt water. It has superior thermal dissipation with a variety of lumen packages and CCTs.
PROJECT NAME DATE TYPE NOTECOMPANY
2017.V02
© 2017, Q-Tran Inc.  155 Hill St. Milford, CT 06460. All rights reserved - 203-367-8777  -  sales@q-tran.com  -  www.q-tran.com 1
Patent Pending
.53”
.72”
.55”
DIMENSIONS
Q-CAP-D1
Name     PU       CCT      Lm/ft    CRI     Name     PU      CCT     Lm/ft    CRI
eQ-D1
24 5.0 1690+ 290+
TL 2600K 302 93.6
eQ-D1 TL 3000K 295 92.7
eQ-D1 TL 3500K 292 94.9
eQ-D1 TL 3700K 291 95.1
eQ-D1 TL 4400K 310 92.4
eQ-D1 TL 5500K 324 92.2
eQ-D1 CL 2700K 397 93.9
eQ-D1 CL 3200K 446 93.5
eQ-D1 CL 3700K 401 94.8
eQ-D1 CL 4000K 394 94.9
eQ-D1 CL 4800K 424 92.6
eQ-D1 CL 6200K 441 92.4
Series
eQ: Encapsulated
Linear LED
Series
eQ: Encapsulated
Linear LED
Model
D1: Q-CAP-D1
                         PU
TL: Translucent Polyurethane
CL: Clear Polyurethane
Watts/ft
5.0
Length  Wire exit
 side
L: Left
  R: Right
     End cap
    exit side
        S: Standard
L: Left
  R: Right
    B: Bottom
Lead wire
length
02: 2' Lead length
05: 5' Lead length
  10: 10' Lead length
  20: 20' Lead length
Wire options
S: Standard
O: Outdoor
    P: Pool & Spa**
- - - - -
Color *
2600K  3000K  3500K
3700K  4400K  5500K
2700K  3200K  3700K
4000K  4800K  6200K
*Put 2 digit number in the box (ie. 26 = 2600K)
eQ D1 5.0 - - - -